Womens Varsity Single Sculls

Mens Varsity Single Sculls

Mens Varsity Eight

Womens Varsity Eight

‘Womens DIII Varsity Eight

‘Womens DII Varsity Eight

Mens Club/DIII Varsity Eight

‘Womens Club Varsity Eight

Mens Varsity Four w/Coxswain

Womens Varsity Four w/Coxswain
‘Womens DII & DIII Varsity Four w/Coxswain
Mens Club Varsity Four w/Coxswain
Mens Varsity Double Sculls

‘Womens Varsity Double Sculls

Womens Club Varsity Four w/Coxswain
Mens Lightweight Varsity Four w/Coxswain
Mens 2nd Varsity Eight

‘Womens 2nd Varsity Eight

Mens 3rd Varsity Eight

Womens 3rd Varsity Eight

Mens 2nd Varsity Four w/Coxswain
‘Womens 2nd Varsity Four w/Coxswain
Mens Varsity Quadruple Sculls

Womens Varsity Quadruple Sculls

Mens Frosh/Novice Eight

Womens Frosh/Novice Eight

Mens Frosh/Novice Four w/Coxswain
‘Womens Frosh/Novice Four w/Coxswain
Mens Varsity Pair without Coxswain
‘Womens Varsity Pair without Coxswain
Men's Inclusive Double Sculls (PR1, PR2, PR3)
Women's PR3 Single Scull

Alumni Eight

Cancer Survivor Exhibition Row
Corporate Challenge Eight (Experienced)

Mens Varsity Eight

Mens Varsity Eight

Womens Varsity Eight

‘Womens DIII Varsity Eight

Mens Club/DIII Varsity Eight

Mens Varsity Single Sculls

‘Womens Varsity Single Sculls

Mens Varsity Pair without Coxswain
Womens Varsity Pair without Coxswain
Mens Frosh/Novice Four w/Coxswain
‘Womens Frosh/Novice Four w/Coxswain
Mens 2nd Varsity Four w/Coxswain
‘Womens 2nd Varsity Four w/Coxswain
Mens 2nd Varsity Eight

Mens Club Varsity Four w/Coxswain
‘Womens Club Varsity Four w/Coxswain
Mens Varsity Four w/Coxswain
Womens Varsity Four w/Coxswain
Mens Varsity Double Sculls

Womens Varsity Double Sculls
Womens Frosh/Novice Four w/Coxswain
‘Womens Varsity Four w/Coxswain
Mens Varsity Double Sculls

Womens Varsity Double Sculls
‘Womens Varsity Single Sculls

WVIix GRAND FINAL, THE DAVE MCCORMICK TROP: Final
MV1x GRAND FINAL, THE LOU MCCORMICK TROPH Final
MV8+ GRAND FINAL, THE RICHARD OBRIEN - JAME Final
WV8+ GRAND FINAL, THE EVELYN BERGMAN TROP Final

WD3V8+ GRAND FINAL

WD2V8+ GRAND FINAL, THE BACKE TROPHY

MCD3V8+ GRAND FINAL
WCV8+ GRAND FINAL

Final
Final
Final

Final

MV4+ GRAND FINAL, THE THOMAS A CURRAN CUP Final
WV4+ GRAND FINAL, THE MARGARET MCNIFF TRO] Final

WD2/D3V+ GRAND FINAL
MCV4+ GRAND FINAL

M2x GRAND FINAL - THE GEORGE HINES TROPHY

W2x GRAND FINAL
WCV4+ GRAND FINAL

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

MLV4+ GRAND FINAL, THE JAMES J LYNCH TROPHY Final

M2V8+ GRAND FINAL - THE BAYER TROPHY

Final

W2V8+ GRAND FINAL - THE COLEMAN D. BOYLE TR Final

M3V8+ GRAND FINAL
W3V8+ GRAND FINAL

M2V4+ GRAND FINAL - THE KEN SHAW TROPHY

W2V4+ GRAND FINAL
MV4x GRAND FINAL
WV4x GRAND FINAL

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

MF/N8+ GRAND FINAL, THE TOBY WALLACE TROPH Final
WEF/N8+ GRAND FINAL, THE SARA VAUGHN TROPHY Final

MF/N4+ GRAND FINAL, THE LINDY CUP
WEF/N4+ GRAND FINAL

MV2- GRAND FINAL, THE BOB NEGAARD CUP

WV2- GRAND FINAL, THE MORRO BOWL

MV8+ PETITE FINAL
MV8+ FINAL 3
WV8+ PETITE FINAL
WD3V8+ PETITE FINAL
MCD3V8+ PETITE FINAL
MIx FINAL 2

Wix FINAL 2

M2- FINAL 2

W2- FINAL 2

MF/N4+ FINAL 2
WEF/N4+ FINAL 2
M2V4+ FINAL 2
W2V4+ FINAL 2
M2V8+ FINAL 2
MCV4+ FINAL 2
WCV4+ FINAL 2
MV4+ FINAL 2
WV4+ FINAL 2

MV2x FINAL 2

WV2x FINAL 2
WEF/N4+ FINAL 3
WV4+ FINAL 3

M2x FINAL 3

W2x FINAL 3

Wix FINAL 3

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

UG UGS PO FUIVGS FUIVGN PSS UGS UG NIPUS PRIV P U U FUINS UGS UGS FUINGS UGS UG UG FUIVGH UGS UG PRI PP UG N U PR U (I PR PG UG N

W W W W W RN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN W N

7:00
7:08
7:16
7:24
7:32
7:40
7:48
7:56
8:04
8:12
8:20
8:28
8:36
8:44
8:52
9:00
9:08
9:16
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56
10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28
10:36
10:44
10:52
11:00
11:00
11:30
11:35
11:35

12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
13:00:00 PM
13:05:00 PM
13:10:00 PM
13:15:00 PM
13:20:00 PM
13:25:00 PM
13:30:00 PM
13:35:00 PM
13:40:00 PM
13:45:00 PM
13:50:00 PM
13:55:00 PM
14:00:00 PM
14:05:00 PM
14:10:00 PM
14:15:00 PM
14:20:00 PM
14:25:00 PM
14:30:00 PM

69
70
71
7
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025

5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025



